

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14277/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2007 in WPCT No. 393/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BALRAJ SINGH JASWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks'
time to produce recruitment rules.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master